UNOFFICIAL COPY

Prepared by: Cervantes & Cioffi LLP
111 W. Washington, Suite 1201
Chicago, Illinois 60602
Return to: Barry E. Kanarek
1895 C. Rohlwing Road
Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008
Future Taxes to Grantee's Address (X)
OR to:

AFF1209726 15B

Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.

Buyer, Seller or Representative

Date

WARRANTY DEED (Individual)

The Grantor(s) John J. McG. own and Karah R. McGeown, f/n/a Karah Gieler. married



Doc#: 1324126112 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/29/2013 03:02 PM Pg: 1 of 2

Notary Public, State of Illinois

Information Professionals Company, 800-855-2021

My commission expires:

		<i>7</i> 0_	(The above space for Recorder's use only)				
of the City	of (Chicago	, County of Cook	,	State of Illinois		
for and in consider					consideration, in hand pa	aid convey(c)	
and warrants to				good and valuable	consideration, in name pa	na, convey(s)	
whose address is	063 m 5	Thorndale	1	of the City	of Chicago		
County of Cook			State of Illinois		all interest in the follow	ing described	
real estate situated	•		, in the S	tate of Illinois to w	rit:		
See attached legal	description.		T				
this deed. After t	his 30 day pe of the short sa	eriod, Grantee is furth ale price) until 90 days	er prohibited from c	onveying the proj	period of 30 days from perty for a sales prices g rictions shall run with t	reater than	
hereby releasing an	nd waiving all	rights under and by vir	rtue of the Homestead	Exemptic 1 La vs o	of the State of Illinois.	_ ^ V	
Permanent Index N						S_ <i>I</i>	
		con Street, Unit 3, Chi	cago, IL 60640		6.	Б	
Dated this	25th	day of July	, 2013	·	1		
•		uay or July	, 2015	_ ·	1,0	SI	
STATE OF Illinois	<u> </u>)				100	
) ss			U _K	الم	
COUNTY OF CO	ok)		Hach	Male	INT	
John J. McGeown				Karah R. McG	Geown, f/n/a Karah Gief	er	
McGeown personally known t in person, and ackn	o me to be the lowledged that therein set for	e same person(s) whose it <u>they</u> signed, seal th, including the release	name(s) subscribed to ed and delivered the s	o the foregoing inst aid instruments as	rument, appeared before there free and volume OFFICIAL JASPREET NOTARY PUBLIC - ST	me this day SEAL SAINI	
	AFFIY TRAN	ISFER TAX STAMP O		Lik	MY COMMISSION EX	PINES:05/06/17	
		ISEER TAA STAIMP U one of Daragraph	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	JUM			

1324126112D Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Address Given:

4442 N. Beacon Street, Unit 3,

Chicago IL 60640

Property TAX No:

14-17-122-015-1007

Legal Description:

UNIT 4442-3, TOGETHER WITH AN UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, IN THE NORTH BEACON CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0527327087, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, IN SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 40 NO 17H, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

900	
2	
REAL ESTATE TRANSF	FR

08/14/2013

CHICAGO: \$1,125.00

CTA: \$450.00

TOTAL: \$1,575.00

14-17-122-015-1007 | 20130801bu1903 | AXGP85

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER

COOK \$75.00

ILLINOIS: \$150.00 TOTAL: \$225.00

14-17-122-015-1007 | 20130801601903 | 32EYK8